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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2019 a 10/06/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/05/2019      122,000        0,000        0,000      122,000        0,000    9.722,000 
                                           03/05/2019      299,000        0,000        0,000      299,000        0,000    9.423,000 
                                           06/05/2019    1.137,000        0,000        0,000    1.137,000        0,000    8.286,000 
                                           07/05/2019      462,000        0,000        0,000      462,000        0,000    7.824,000 
                                           08/05/2019      903,000        0,000        0,000      903,000        0,000    6.921,000 
                                           09/05/2019      126,000        0,000        0,000      126,000        0,000    6.795,000 
                                           10/05/2019      383,000        0,000        0,000      383,000        0,000    6.412,000 
                                           13/05/2019      602,000        0,000        0,000      602,000        0,000    5.810,000 
                                           14/05/2019      204,000        0,000        0,000      204,000        0,000    5.606,000 
                                           15/05/2019      604,000        0,000        0,000      604,000        0,000    5.002,000 
                                           16/05/2019    1.070,000        0,000        0,000    1.070,000        0,000    3.932,000 
                                           17/05/2019      599,000        0,000        0,000      599,000    7.000,000   10.333,000 
                                           20/05/2019      827,000        0,000       58,824      885,824        0,000    9.447,176 
                                           21/05/2019      185,000        0,000        0,000      185,000        0,000    9.262,176 
                                           22/05/2019      475,000        0,000        0,000      475,000        0,000    8.787,176 
                                           24/05/2019      549,000        0,000        0,000      549,000        0,000    8.238,176 
                                           27/05/2019      866,000        0,000        0,000      866,000        0,000    7.372,176 
                                           28/05/2019      323,000        0,000        0,000      323,000        0,000    7.049,176 
                                           29/05/2019      334,000        0,000        0,000      334,000        0,000    6.715,176 
                                           30/05/2019      626,000        0,000        0,000      626,000        0,000    6.089,176 
                                           31/05/2019      100,000        0,000        0,000      100,000        0,000    5.989,176 
      Total DIESEL                                      10.796,000        0,000       58,824   10.854,824    7.000,000              

Total                                                   10.796,000        0,000       58,824   10.854,824    7.000,000              
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